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Re: Case No. PL)-16-189

Hess North Dakota Export Logistics LLC
12-Inch Crude Oil Pipeline - Williams County
Siting Application

Enclosed is a check in the amount of $6,581.87. This check is for a siting application fee interim
refund approved at the May 10, 2016 ND Public Service Commission meeting.

This check represents a refund of the portion of the application fee paid in the above case, less
expenditure. An accounting showing the original fees paid in the case, expenditures deducted,
and amount remaining is attached. However, additional expenditures have been received since
the time of the approved motion and an updated accounting for this case is attached showing the
current remaining balance.

If you have any questions regarding the fee process, the refund or the expenditures, please
contact our office at (701)328-4077.

Best Regards,

Enclosures

Patrick Fahn, Director
Public Utilities Division

58 PU-16-189 Filed: 2/12/2018 Pages:4
Letter enclosing Commission Motionand refund
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PATE:-s'̂ ''<y MOTION

May 10, 2016

Hess North Dakota Export Logistics LLC Case No. PU-16-189
12-Inch Crude Oil Pipeline - Williams County
Siting Application

I move the Commission issue a siting application fee interim refund in the

amount of $6,581.87 in Hess North Dakota Export Logistics LLC, 12-Inch Crude Oil

Pipeline - Williams County, Siting Application, Case No. PU-16-189.

52 PU-16-189 Filed: 5/10/2017 Pages:i
Commission Motion to issue interim refund
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Siting Application Fee Interim Refund

LEGENDARY

^ ^ ——— May 10, 2016
Public Service Commission

Hess North Dakota Export Logistics LLC
12-Inch Crude Oil Pipeline - Williams County
Siting Application

Case No. PU-16-189

Fee Collected Expenses Balance

Statutory Fee Collected $25,000.00 $25,000.00

Expenses Incurred to Date:

Meals Taxable $17.50 $24,982.50
Motor/Aircraft Pool $142.82 $24,839.68
Booth & Room Rental $250.00 $24,589.68
Advertising Services $470.31 $24,119.37
Legal - Administrative Hearing $2,392.50 $21,726.87
Professionals Not Classified $2,495.00 $19,231.87
Engineering Consultants $4,580.00 $14,651.87

Siting Application Fee Interim Refund $6,581.87 $8,070.00

Balance After Refund $8,070.00



Siting Application Fee interim Refund

LEGENDARY
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Updated February 12, 2018

Hess North Dakota Export Logistics LLC
12-lnch Crude Oil Pipeline - Williams County
Siting Application

Case No. PU-16-189

Fee Collected Expenses Balance

Statutory Fee Collected $25,000.00 $25,000.00

Expenses Incurred to Date:

Meals Taxable $17.50 $24,982.50
Motor/Aircraft Pool $142.82 $24,839.68
Booth & Room Rental $250.00 $24,589.68
Advertising Services $470.31 $24,119.37
Legal - Administrative Hearing $2,392.50 $21,726.87
Professionals Not Classified $2,495.00 $19,231.87
Engineering Consultants $8,900.00 $10,331.87

Siting Application Fee Interim Refund $6,581.87 $3,750.00

Balance After Refund $3,750.00


